
Monthly Enrollments by Health Plan and Medicaid Eligibility Group  
New Members 

Effective Date: May 01, 2013 

BAYOU HEALTH 

Summary by GSA 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women 

LaChip Foster Care 
Children 

Family and 
Children 

GSA 

GSA  A  4,322  645  1,105  303  40  2,229 
GSA  B  4,640  610  1,441  296  66  2,227 
GSA  C  5,062  684  1,346  324  149  2,559 

Total  1,939  3,892  923  255  7,015  14,024 

Reporting Period: April 01, 2013 to April 29, 2013 

Summary by Plan 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women 

LaChip Foster Care 
Children 

Family and 
Children 

GSA 

Amerigroup  2,230  383  609  141  45  1,052 
Community Health Solutions  2,798  222  840  191  55  1,490 
LA Healthcare Connections  2,155  345  622  137  49  1,002 
LaCare  2,636  557  659  105  41  1,274 
UnitedHealthcare  4,205  432  1,162  349  65  2,197 

Total  1,939  3,892  923  255  7,015  14,024 

Report No. 110 Page 1 of 4 Run Date: 

Description: This report shows new enrollments by Medicaid eligibility group. It shows enrollees who were either enrolled or 
auto enrolled into a Plan as of the 1st of the reporting month. 

  05/08/2013 



Details 
 

 4,322  645  1,105  303  40  2,229 GSA  A 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women LaChip Foster Care 

Children 
Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 61 
 72 

 2 
 2 

 53 
 157 

 22 
 26 

 238 
 133 

 376 
 390 

Sub Total  133  210  48  4  371  766 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 45 
 18 

 6 
 1 

 45 
 212 

 71 
 16 

 373 
 156 

 540 
 403 

Sub Total  63  257  87  7  529  943 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 74 
 42 

 12 
 3 

 31 
 148 

 32 
 15 

 213 
 127 

 362 
 335 

Sub Total  116  179  47  15  340  697 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 123 
 65 

 4 
 5 

 38 
 157 

 22 
 5 

 236 
 97 

 423 
 329 

Sub Total  188  195  27  9  333  752 

LaCare 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 115 
 30 

 5 
 0 

 89 
 175 

 80 
 14 

 560 
 96 

 849 
 315 

Sub Total  145  264  94  5  656  1,164 

UnitedHealthcare 
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 4,640  610  1,441  296  66  2,227 GSA  B 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women LaChip Foster Care 

Children 
Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 46 
 49 

 13 
 1 

 22 
 163 

 28 
 15 

 151 
 101 

 260 
 329 

Sub Total  95  185  43  14  252  589 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 43 
 30 

 13 
 2 

 82 
 213 

 22 
 10 

 288 
 74 

 448 
 329 

Sub Total  73  295  32  15  362  777 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 67 
 41 

 5 
 0 

 41 
 167 

 27 
 14 

 184 
 101 

 324 
 323 

Sub Total  108  208  41  5  285  647 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 119 
 59 

 6 
 2 

 45 
 157 

 30 
 10 

 300 
 146 

 500 
 374 

Sub Total  178  202  40  8  446  874 

LaCare 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 123 
 33 

 21 
 3 

 246 
 305 

 125 
 15 

 761 
 121 

 1,276 
 477 

Sub Total  156  551  140  24  882  1,753 

UnitedHealthcare 
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 5,062  684  1,346  324  149  2,559 GSA  C 

Total SSI Pregnant 
Women LaChip Foster Care 

Children 
Family and 

Children GSA 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 72 
 83 

 24 
 3 

 23 
 191 

 26 
 24 

 235 
 194 

 380 
 495 

Sub Total  155  214  50  27  429  875 

Amerigroup 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 63 
 23 

 31 
 2 

 77 
 211 

 63 
 9 

 486 
 113 

 720 
 358 

Sub Total  86  288  72  33  599  1,078 

Community Health Solutions 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 88 
 33 

 27 
 2 

 42 
 193 

 33 
 16 

 212 
 165 

 402 
 409 

Sub Total  121  235  49  29  377  811 

LA Healthcare Connections 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 124 
 67 

 18 
 6 

 69 
 193 

 23 
 15 

 370 
 125 

 604 
 406 

Sub Total  191  262  38  24  495  1,010 

LaCare 

 

Pro-active Choices 
Auto-Assignments 

 105 
 26 

 34 
 2 

 148 
 199 

 96 
 19 

 502 
 157 

 885 
 403 

Sub Total  131  347  115  36  659  1,288 

UnitedHealthcare 

Report No. 110 Page 4 of 4 Run Date: 

Description: This report shows new enrollments by Medicaid eligibility group. It shows enrollees who were either enrolled or 
auto enrolled into a Plan as of the 1st of the reporting month. 

  05/08/2013 


